Section 2:

shall begin

ATTEST:

Ordinance No. 1503 as amended by Ordinance No. 1575 and Ordinance No.

"Section 1. LICENSE FEE, The business,
hereinafter enumerated shall pay the lic
following schedule:

Animal Show

Bowling Alley, per alley

Billiard rooms and pool halls, per table

Circuses and/or menageries

Carnivals, exhibitions, shows and
entertainments

Fortune Teller

Juggler

Posting theatrical or other shows

Pawnbroker
Shooting galleries
Skating rinks
January 1 to June 30
July 1 to December 31
Theatres
300 seats or under
301 seats to 500 seats
Over 501 seats

v n19§9f&u’to Section 1 thereof is hereby amended to read as follows:

trades and occupations
ense specified in the

or

$ 50.00
8 2.50
$ 5.0

0
$150,00

$100.00
50.00
2.50
10,00
.50
5.00
50.00
10.00

B|BESRSSSEES

25.00
25.00

50.00
75.00
100.00

ek o 2

daily
quarterly
quarterly
daily

daily
daily
daily
per week
daily
quarterly
quarterly
weekly

semi-annually
semi-annually

annually
annually
annually"

The effective date for reduction of the license for bowling alleys

October 1, 1962,

Passed by the Council:

Approved by the Mayor:
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November 14, 1962

November 14, 1962
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Effective Date:

Mayor

October 1, 1962




